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-~ Suburban (91) Inc e | -7”.?3?3 oo WY HENT 592 900
L b . . Kiss the landlord goodbye and own
this 2 bedroom condo with 2 parking
spots, balcony, oak kitchen that car-

ries for $644.96* P.l./ month with 5%
down. Call today.

3 bedroom older hame wuth hard-
wood floors, main floor laundry
room and den, 2 full washrooms on
each floor, pond, complete privacy
far from the road, lots of trees, a real
nafu're lover's retreat. RM305-96
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MORE THAN A PLACE TO LIVE Bill McKeown?* * ELEGANT LIFESTYLE - $269,900

Open beam log home, fabulous an d if i t doesn’t se ll in 90 days 09,9

Enjoy the comfort of a beautiful 4 bed-
pine kitchen, plank floors, wrap room bungalow with 2 fireplaces, main
around deck, hot tub, walk to Bill McKeown * % buys it.

* Some restrictions apply . . . call Bill* * for details.

floor family room, epsuite bath, huge
Caledon Ski Club. This is a country finished basement with 43 x 29 “Great
home dream.

Room”. Extensive landscaping & inter-
locking stones. Call for your exclusive
RM171-96 showing. RM266-96

NEW PRICE 3
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WALK AWAY LlFESTYLE 593 900 ENGAGING SMALLER HOME

Sparkling clean 2 bedroom with Don’t judge this 1 1/2 storey home
appliances, carries like rent only, by its looks, it's huge inside, 3 big
$651.90*/mo. P.I. with 5% down. bedrooms, eat in kitchen, separate
Includes fridge, stove,dishwasher. living & dining rooms, den, 66 X
132’ lot, pool, the list goes on! Only
$16? 900. RM137 96

ELEGANT TOWNHOUSE LIVING
Magnificent 1910 sq. ft. end unit
townhouse in brick and stone In
Georgetown South, dramatic open
concept kitchen and family room

with cathedral ceiling and gas fire-
RM230-96

Huge family sized kitchen, large liv-
ing room with wood burning stove,
16 x 20 garage with 220 power,
central air, new windows. Now
offered at $164,900.

RM211-96 FlM174 96
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HOUSE AND 3- 1!2 ACRES _ ~ WOODED LOT TRUE WH.UE IN_!_AW $179, 900
Beautiful bush lot of mixed hard- Great 3 bedroom home on a 50 x 3 ample bedrooms, open concept
wood with artesian well. Solid bun- 400’ treed lot with a separate 40 x kitchen/dining room, walkout to
galow with finished basement, 2 16’ shop and activity room. fenced yard & deck, garage, one
fireplaces and a 25 x 32 separate Fabulous value. Now offered at bedroom basement apartment,
workshop, 3 BR up, 3 down. $139,900. fresh paint & decorating, close to
RM210-96

schools & shopping. RM239-96
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Three bedroom bungalow close to
schools & shopping with 3 bedroom
in-law suite, inground pool, recent
furnace, central air and much more.
Carries for $1,156.00*/month P.l.
with 5% down. RM319-96 3

 Bill's 90 Day ¢

Call about Bill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale P
e T

FWI160 96

*All mterest mtes quuted are 6.9% fnr S years.
Not mtcnded to sullclt prnpertnes a]ready listed for sale. RefMax Su]mr]:nan ‘91 dues not guarantee the sa]e nf your house.

e —— e




